
 2022 USA LACROSSE NATIONAL TOURNAMENT TRYOUT INFORMATION

Sub-Region Coordinator Phone E-mail Tryout Information Tryout Fee Last Day to Register

Adirondack

Arizona

Central Pennsylvania

Central Texas

Colorado

Connecticut

DC Metro Janet McCormick 412-877-2719 janet.mccormick@holton-arms.edu

Eastern Shore Molly Phillips 757-642-3490 molly.phillips@capital.k12.de.us

Georgia Brandon Allen 678-860-3102 brandon@newtownrec.com

February 27, 2022

10:00 AM

Newtown Park

$40.00 February 27, 2022

Greater Houston

Gulf Coast

Hudson Valley

Idaho/Montana/Wyoming Andy Heidelberg 208-340-7639 tvwomenslax@gmail.com

Illinois

Kentucky

Long Island Metro

Los Angeles (LA)

Maine

Massachusetts/Rhode Island Anne Sheridan Quigley 617-835-6325 annesquigley@yahoo.com

MD Metro Mark Mozier 410-330-8840 markmozier@aol.com

Missouri/Kansas

New Hampshire

New Jersey North

New Jersey South

North Carolina

North Florida Krista Grabher 772-766-1679 Grabherk@esj.org 

North Texas Daniel Hoverman 917-671-7107 hoverman@gmail.com

Northern California

Ohio Terry Saylor 216-513-1607 tsaylor@perspectusarch.com

Orange County

Orlando John Ault 407-558-9590 john@southernlaxevents.com

March 5, 2022

10:00 AM

Trinity Prepatory School

$60.00 March 4, 2022

Philadelphia Josie Tomaino 215-375-2472 jtomaino@episcopalacademy.org

April 3, 2022

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM (Callbacks)

Germantown Academy

$60.00 March 28, 2022

Pittsburgh Brian Kattan 412-491-8988 brian.kattan@gmail.com

San Diego

South Carolina

Southern Florida
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Tennessee

Upstate NY Dennis Kennedy 315-708-9996 dkennedylax@gmail.com

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington Erin Massena 425-870-7841 admin@wslax.org

Western NY

Wisconsin

Tryout Information as of February 1, 2022 Page 2


